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
Fall. Less than one block to UO. All 
utilities paid. Call 461-0199 

Room available in 5 bdrm house in 
Sundance neighborhood. Private 
entrance & bath. Fenced in yard. 
Pets w/ deposit. $350 343-7249 

The women's rooms are full! Now we 
are looking lor A FEW GOOD MEN 
to live in our Christian Co-op tor the 
upcoming school year. The Christus 
House is a great opportunity tor tun 
and fellowship and it is close to cam- 

pus, located at 18th & Potter St. 
Please call Sarah at 687-0145 lor 
more information. 
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230 ROOMS FOR RENT 
ROOM FOR RENT in 3 bedroom 
apt. Less than 1 block trom campus. 
Share kitchen and bathroom. On site 
parking and laundry. $230. Lease 
through 6/15. Call 461-0199 

Unfurnished rooms (or rent. $205 & 
up, utils included, near UO, phone 
and laundry. No Smoking. 341-9434 

Come check out the Student's 
Cooperative Association's Open 
House. Join us tor dinner and tours 
at 6 p.m. at the Lorax Manner, 1648 
Alder or Campbell Club, 1670 Alder. 
May 18-22. Call 683-1112 tor more 
information. 

235 DUPLEXES FOR RENT 
Studio in Old House 

Near Campus! $395 345-8563. 

238 SUBLETS 
LET'S MAKE A DEAL 

4.5 bdrm, 2 bath house. W/D, 
Big kitchen. Near Hendricks Park 

and campus. Call 684-8324 
Move in June, don't pay till July! 

Sublet great for one person, com- 
fortable tor two. May 25-July 5 and 
August 5-Nov 25. Rent negotiable 
Furnished, great place. 342-3273. 
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CfluaifaSfe Soon 

O/ud/os 
284 E. 16th 
914 E. 18th 
959 1/2 E. 22nd 
971 Hilyard 
1372 Patterson 
1539 Walnut 
2134 FairTnount 

duplexes 
307 E. 14th (3 bdrm) 
631 E. 14th (2 bdrm) 
1539 Walnut ( 2 bdrm) 
2140 Harris (5 bdrm) 
2158 Alder (4 bdrm) 

Jfouses 
277 E. 15th (1 bdrm) 
470 E. 14th (3 bdrm. 2 ba) 
871 E. 26th (3 bdrm) 
885 E. 19th (5 bdrm. 1 1/2 ba) 
1560 Hilyard (3 bdrm. 2 ba) 
1825 Fairmount (5 bdrm. 2 ba) 
1825 1/2 Fairmount (1 bdrm) 
1855 University (2 bdrm) 
2043 Onyx (7 bdrm. 2 ba) 
2063 Onyx (3 bdrm) 
2087 Alder (4 bdrm. 2 ba) 
2615 Alder (3 bdrm) 

1 Jjedroom Jipts. 
354 E. 14th 
534 E. 14th 
751 E. 14th 
914 E. 18th 
945 E. 19th 
957 Hllyard 
963 Ferry Ln. 
1161 Mill St. 
1359 Pearl 
1370 High St. 
1372 Patterson 
1668 Ferry St. 
1715 High St. (non-smoking) 
1844 Kincaid 
1891 High 

2 djeci/'oo/n Zflpts. 
315 E. 19th 
355 E. 19th 
534 E. 14th 
534 1/2 E. 14th 
788 E. 19th 
914 E. 18th 
1432 Orchard 
1715 High (non smoking) 
1844 Kincaid 
1948 Harris 

3 7)ecfroom Cflpi. 
365 E. 19th 

You are welcome to stop by our office for a free list of 
present and future vacancies. 

Sorry, no pets. Shown by appointment only. 
345 W. 10th 686-1130 

off the mark by Mark Parisi 

.offthemark. 
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245 ROOMMATES WANTED 
2 super sly people to share house 
dose to campus ASAP 1st month 
prorated. Laundry. 431-0034. 

Clean, responsible, fun person 
wanted. Large room, private bath in 
S. Eugene, t 1/2 miles to UO. W/D, 
yard. $400/month. 687-8300 

Roommates Wanted 
Outgoing students to share large 
house near campus. 3 rooms avail. 
$300/mo. each + utilit. 345-3780. 

ROOMMATE RESOURCES 
Guaranteed 

Call Now! 349-8103 

285 SERVICES 
Problems? Call the U of O 

Crisis Line for tree, anonymous 
counseling. M-F, 5 pm-8 am 

24 hrs/day weekends 346-4488 

Pregnant? Good information on all 
options. Confidential. Downtown 
location. Call 1st Way 687-8651. 

Writing Stress? College writing 
teachers want to help! Fast, con- 
venient and effective. WritingTeach- 
ers: www.writingteachers.com 

305 CAMPUS EVENTS 

285 SERVICES 
Abortion Services to 21 weeks. 

Free pregnancy tests. 
All Women's Health Services. 

633 E. 11th, 342-5940 

310ARTS & ENTERTAINMENT 

E11J9VE ■ ART CINEMAS “ 

■i 492 E, 13th 686-2458 m 
T Gl'.Nf 0A1 A OMISSION Thur» S.l M 

DISCOUNT SHOWS Su We *4 50/M.tin... «3 

'h 5 15 7 10 & 9 10 Nightly ^ 
MICHAEL MOORE 

THE SPANISH 
PRISONER 

305 CAMPUS EVENTS 

The University of Oregon 
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